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Bill To Ship To

1 of 2

Invoice Number

86289

11/20/2023 11/20/2023 11/20/2023

HOUSE

 0.00%  0.00%

UPS  0  0

TOP CHIC INC. TOP CHIC INC.

PAID

6806 RUE SAINT-HUBERT

MONTREAL CANADA H2S 2M6

,  00000

Tel : 514-439-3040

Fax : 

6806 RUE SAINT-HUBERT

MONTREAL CANADA H2S 2M6

,  00000

3355- SHOULDER A-LINE GOWN W SLIT

XS S M L 4XL 5XLXL 2XL 3XL Qty Price AmountDescription

CHAMPAGNE  1  1 $55.00 $55.00SHOULDER A-LINE GOWN W S

DUSTY BLUE  1  1 $55.00 $55.00SHOULDER A-LINE GOWN W S

HUNTER GREEN  1  1 $55.00 $55.00SHOULDER A-LINE GOWN W S

O/WHITE  1  1 $55.00 $55.00SHOULDER A-LINE GOWN W S

3448 FITTED STRETCH GOWN WITH CORSET BACK

XS S M L 4XLXL 2XL 3XL Qty Price AmountDescription

BLACK  1  1 $59.00 $59.00FITTED STRETCH GOWN WITH C

CHAMPAGNE  1  1 $59.00 $59.00FITTED STRETCH GOWN WITH C

HUNTER GREEN  1  1  2 $59.00 $118.00FITTED STRETCH GOWN WITH C

RED  1  1  2 $59.00 $118.00FITTED STRETCH GOWN WITH C

ROYAL  1  1  2 $59.00 $118.00FITTED STRETCH GOWN WITH C

3476 GLITTER JERSEY DRESS W FRONT SLIT AND CORSET TIE STRAP

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL Qty Price AmountDescription

BLACK  1  1  1  3 $59.00 $177.00GLITTER JERSEY DRESS W FRO

HUNTER GREEN  1  1  2 $59.00 $118.00GLITTER JERSEY DRESS W FRO

PLATINUM  1  1 $59.00 $59.00GLITTER JERSEY DRESS W FRO

ROYAL  1  1  2 $59.00 $118.00GLITTER JERSEY DRESS W FRO

5252 TULLE AND GLITTER GOWN

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL Qty Price AmountDescription

ROSE GOLD  1  1 $89.00 $89.00TULLE AND GLITTER GOWN

SAGE  1  1 $89.00 $89.00TULLE AND GLITTER GOWN

5260 EMBELLISHED LACE SEXY GOWN W HIGH FRONT SLIT AND V-OPEN BK ZIPPER

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL Qty Price AmountDescription

BLACK  1  1  2 $89.00 $178.00EMBELLISHED LACE SEXY GOW

RED  1  1 $89.00 $89.00EMBELLISHED LACE SEXY GOW

5262 Sleeveless A-line wedding gown with lace embroidered and corset back with zipper and satin button details

XS S M L 4XLXL 2XL 3XL Qty Price AmountDescription

IVORY  1  1 $229.00 $229.00Sleeveless A-line wedding gown w

Balance

$0.00 

UPS(OWN ACCOUNT) CREDIT CARD

 26 $1,838.00Total Qty & SubTotal Amount :

11/20/202311:52:33AM

$1,812.00 $0.00 $1,812.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Misc. Amt BalancePaymentCR. ApplyGrand TotalMisc.Freight AmtTax AmtDisc. Amt

$0.00 

All sales are final. No refunds or returns are accepted. Claims can be filed for item shortage or items with manufacture damage within 5 business days upon delivery. If items are 

damaged, defective, or incorrectly delivered, we will accept a return for reinspection to assess the problem and determine the best way to correct it, but under no circumstances shall we 

be under any liability of any kind. House credit only for all international customers of up to 50% of item cost for any approved claims. Reduced priced items are sold as is, no returns or 

exchanges for damages or defects. In the event any action is brought to enforce this agreement, the prevailing party shall be entitled to reasonable attorney's fees & court costs. Title to 

the merchandise herein remains ours until fully paid for in legal tender and the acceptance by us of notes or commercial papers made by you or third parties: and/or the filing of 

Mechanics Liens; and/or the institution of suit and the entry of judgement thereon shall not diverse

$26.00 
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Invoice Number

86289

11/20/2023 11/20/2023 11/20/2023

HOUSE

 0.00%  0.00%

UPS  0  0

TOP CHIC INC. TOP CHIC INC.

PAID

6806 RUE SAINT-HUBERT

MONTREAL CANADA H2S 2M6

,  00000

Tel : 514-439-3040

Fax : 

6806 RUE SAINT-HUBERT

MONTREAL CANADA H2S 2M6

,  00000

11/20/202311:52:33AM

$1,812.00 $0.00 $1,812.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Misc. Amt BalancePaymentCR. ApplyGrand TotalMisc.Freight AmtTax AmtDisc. Amt

$0.00 

All sales are final. No refunds or returns are accepted. Claims can be filed for item shortage or items with manufacture damage within 5 business days upon delivery. If items are 

damaged, defective, or incorrectly delivered, we will accept a return for reinspection to assess the problem and determine the best way to correct it, but under no circumstances shall we 

be under any liability of any kind. House credit only for all international customers of up to 50% of item cost for any approved claims. Reduced priced items are sold as is, no returns or 

exchanges for damages or defects. In the event any action is brought to enforce this agreement, the prevailing party shall be entitled to reasonable attorney's fees & court costs. Title to 

the merchandise herein remains ours until fully paid for in legal tender and the acceptance by us of notes or commercial papers made by you or third parties: and/or the filing of 

Mechanics Liens; and/or the institution of suit and the entry of judgement thereon shall not diverse

$26.00 


